Axiomtek IPC970   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
161 www.axiomtek.com © 2022 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Standard Color Sliver black
Construction Aluminum extrusion heavy-duty cold-rolled steel
Processor
System

OCP (over current protection)
Reverse Protection
Ordering Information
System
IPC970-10W-F5E1 Industrial system with Intel® W480 PCH, blank flexible
I/O cover and 3 PCIe slots, without Axiomtek logo
Flexible System I/O Module
AX93511
(P/N: 8816G974EA0E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 module (default RS-232)
AX93512
(P/N: 8816G974FA0E)
2 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 1.5kVDC & 8-in/8-out
with isolated 1.5kVDC DIO module
AX93516
(P/N: 8816G974GA0E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 2kVDC module
AX93519
(P/N: 8816G974HA0E)
1 x 10/100/1000 Mbps (Intel® i211-AT) Ethernet,
2 x RS-232/422/485 & 2 x USB 3.0 (USB 2.0 signal)
module
Optional Accessory
2.5” SATA HDD/SSD
DDR4-2933 MT/s ECC or non ECC U-DIMM
8816G9702A0E External fan module kit
8816G9704A0E Wall mount bracket kit
8816G9703A0E Internal SSD/HDD bracket kit
8816G9700A0E NVMe SSD bracket kit
Updated Oct. 28, 2021.